

H.K.E. SOCIETY'S

BASAVESHWAR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,



BVB CAMPUS, MANHALLI ROAD, BIDAR – 585 403 KARNATAKA, INDIA. (Recognized by SRC NCTE, New Delhi and Permanent Affiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi)

E-Mail: principalbcebidar@hkes.edu.in, website: www.hkesbcoebidar.in

CRITERION – II TEACHING LEARNING AND EVALUATION



2.3: Teaching Learning Process

2.3.5: Continual mentoring is provided by teachers for developing professional attributes in students



H.K.E. SOCIETY'S

BASAVESHWAR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,



BVB CAMPUS, MANHALLI ROAD, BIDAR – 585 403 KARNATAKA, INDIA. (Recognized by SRC NCTE, New Delhi and Permanent Affiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi)

E-Mail: principalbcebidar@hkes.edu.in, website: www.hkesbcoebidar.in

INDEX

Sl. No.	Particulars
A	Co-Curricular Activities Photographs
В	Co-Curricular Groups
C	Orientation Programme Photographs

IQAC Coordinator

H.K.E.S. Basaveshwar College of Education

BIDAR - 585 403 (Karnataka)



H.K.E. SOCIETY'S

BASAVESHWAR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,



BVB CAMPUS, MANHALLI ROAD, BIDAR – 585 403 KARNATAKA, INDIA. (Recognized by SRC NCTE, New Delhi and Permanent Affiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi)

E-Mail: principalbcebidar@hkes.edu.in, website: www.hkesbcoebidar.in

PHOTO GALLAERY OF CCA









H.K.E. SOCIETY'S

BASAVESHWAR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION



BVB CAMPUS, MANHALLI ROAD, BIDAR – 585 403 KARNATAKA, INDIA. (Recognized by SRC NCTE, New Delhi and Permanent Affiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi)

E-Mail: principalbcebidar@hkes.edu.in, website: www.hkesbcoebidar.in









IQAC Coordinator

PRINCIPAL PRINCIPAL PRINCIPAL



H.K.E. SOCIETY'S

BASAVESHWAR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,



BVB CAMPUS, MANHALLI ROAD, BIDAR – 585 403 KARNATAKA, INDIA. (Recognized by SRC NCTE, New Delhi and Permanent Affiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi)

E-Mail: principalbcebidar@hkes.edu.in, website: www.hkesbcoebidar.in









PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

RES Basaveshwar College

MEdurabora SIDAR



H.K.E. SOCIETY'S

BASAVESHWAR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,



BVB CAMPUS, MANHALLI ROAD, BIDAR – 585 403 KARNATAKA, INDIA. (Recognized by SRC NCTE, New Delhi and Permanent Affiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi)

E-Mail: principalbcebidar@hkes.edu.in, website: www.hkesbcoebidar.in







IQAC Coordinator

H.K.E.S. Basaveshwar College of Education

BIDAR - 585 403 (Karnataka)

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

FEGUCATION, BIDAR



H.K.E. SOCIETY'S

BASAVESHWAR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,



BVB CAMPUS, MANHALLI ROAD, BIDAR – 585 403 KARNATAKA, INDIA. (Recognized by SRC NCTE, New Delhi and Permanent Affiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi)

E-Mail: principalbcebidar@hkes.edu.in, website: www.hkesbcoebidar.in





IQAC Coordinator

H.K.E.S. Basaveshwar College of Education
BIDAR - 585 403 (Karnataka)

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

RES.Basaveshwar Collage

of Education, BIDAR



H.K.E. SOCIETY'S

BASAVESHWAR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION



BVB CAMPUS, MANHALLI ROAD, BIDAR – 585 403 KARNATAKA, INDIA. (Recognized by SRC NCTE, New Delhi and Permanent Affiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi)

E-Mail: principalbcebidar@hkes.edu.in, website: www.hkesbcoebidar.in

HKES's Basaveshwar College of education organized an orientation programme for the newly admitted B.Ed students on 24/02/2023 at 11.00am in multipurpose hall.



IQAC Coordinator

H.K.E.S. Basaveshwar College of Education

BIDAR - 585 403 (Karnataka)

PRINCIPAL

**K E.S.Basaveshwar Collage

**J Education BIDAR



H.K.E. SOCIETY'S

BASAVESHWAR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION



BVB CAMPUS, MANHALLI ROAD, BIDAR – 585 403 KARNATAKA, INDIA. (Recognized by SRC NCTE, New Delhi and Permanent Affiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi)

E-Mail: principalbcebidar@hkes.edu.in, website: www.hkesbcoebidar.in

HKES's Basaveshwar College of education organized an orientation programme for the newly admitted B.Ed students in multipurpose hall



IQAC Coordinator

H.K.E.S. Basaveshwar College of Education
BIDAR - 585 403 (Karnataka)

PRINCIPAL

** K.E.S.Basaveshwar College

** **Education** SIDAR



H.K.E. SOCIETY'S

BASAVESHWAR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION



BVB CAMPUS, MANHALLI ROAD, BIDAR $-585\,403$ KARNATAKA, INDIA. (Recognized by SRC NCTE, New Delhi and Permanent Affiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi)

E-Mail: principalbcebidar@hkes.edu.in, website: www.hkesbcoebidar.in

HKES's Basaveshwar College of education organized an orientation programme for the newly admitted B.Ed students in multipurpose hall









PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

FEGUCATION, BIDAR



H.K.E. SOCIETY'S

BASAVESHWAR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION



BVB CAMPUS, MANHALLI ROAD, BIDAR – 585 403 KARNATAKA, INDIA. (Recognized by SRC NCTE, New Delhi and Permanent Affiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi)

E-Mail: principalbcebidar@hkes.edu.in, website: www.hkesbcoebidar.in

HKES's Basaveshwar College of education organized an orientation programme for the newly admitted B.Ed students in multipurpose hall



IQAC Coordinator

H.K.E.S. Basaveshwar College of Education

BIDAR - 585 403 (Karnataka)

PRINCIPAL

** E.S. Basaveshwar College

** Education, SIDAR